


HMannbie o 3anuactax (80). Uzgeaue - 100022998, ECO Classic+ 24F (100022998)

IMosumms Ha | ApTUKYI AHTIMiiCKOe HauMEHOBaHNE Pycckoe HanmeHOBaHUe PexomennoBanHast
yeprexe PO3HUYHAS LIEHA B Y.€.
2 6602813036 LEFT SIDE PANEL IManens 6oxoBas eBast 23.56
3 6602813037 RIGHT SIDE PANEL INanenb GokoBast npasast 23.56
4 6302251282 FRONT PANEL Manenb nepepHss 27.69
5 SSS005117421 SIDE PANEL BRACKET ITnanka coequHUTENIbHAS OOKOBBIX 1.3
naHesen
6 6310211114 EXPANSION VESSEL SUPPORT Inanka kperieHus 0.5
PaCIIPUTENILHOTO OaKa
9 300036552 FLUE RESTRICTOR JHuacparma 0.4
18 6603220001 FAN PRESSURE ADAPTER Bentypu TpyOka 3.92
21 200025368 GASKET 6.1X11.5X1.5 VmnoTHeHHe IIOCKOe KOJIbIIEBOE 2.6
6.1X11.5X1.5
22 63111300821P FAN BentunAarop 77.35
23 200025381 AIR PRESSURE SWITCH ITueBmopere 29.12
24 200025371 PRESSURE FEEDBACK HOSE TpyOka KOMITeHCALIMOHHAS 3.04
CHJIMKOHOBAsI
28 6308110151 COMBUSTION CHAMBER SIDE | TepMou3osiuus KaMepbl CrOpaHust 32
INSULATION 6okoBast
29 6308110149 COMBUSTION CHAMBER REAR | Tepmousossnus KaMepbl CTOpaHUs 5.81
INSULATION 3aqHAA
30 6308110150 COMBUSTION CHAMBER TepmounzosLuMs KaMepbl CTOpaHUs 5.02
FRONT INSULATION nepeHss
31 6313221592 COMBUSTION CHAMBER IManens kamepsl cropanus nepeansas | 9.76
FRONT PANEL
32 200024030 MAIN HEAT EXCHANGER Ternnoo6MeHHUK OCHOBHOM 210.72
34 200025378 CLIPS-MAIN HEAT Kiumncs! kperenus 3.14
EXCHANGER TEIIO0OMEHHUKA OCHOBHOTO
35 200025380 EXPANSION VESSEL Bak pacimpurenbHbli 7 1 102.96
36 6310310719 EXPANSION VESSEL FLEX TpyOKa pacumpHUTeIsHOro GaKa 7.12
HOSE
37 200025135 HERMETIC BODY COVER WITH | Kpsiika nepeasss BO31yIIHOK 23.84
INSULATION_V2 KaMepbl C U30JIsLHei
38 6312140204 SIGHT GLASS GASKET VYII0THEHHE CTEKIa CMOTPOBOTO 0.65
39 6302150042 SIGHT GLASS 3X34X54 Crexto cmotpoBoe 3X34X54 1.31
41 200024393 BURNER_6311500003 T'openka 47.26
43 200024386 BURNER Pamna ropenxu 32.56
MANIFOLD_6310310697
61 300034678 ELECTRODE GASKET_V2 VIIoTHEeHKE 31eKTposa 0.45
62 200025372 PRESSURE MEASURING IItynep koMneHcalMoHHOW TpyOku | 2.68
ADAPTER
63 200025363 IGNITION ELECTRODE DJIeKTPOA po3KUra 8.77
70 6310310720 MAIN HEAT EXCHANGER TpyOka TeruioooMeHHNKa oopaTHoi | 18.56
INLET PIPE noJaun




IMosumms Ha | ApTUKYI AHrmMiickoe HauMEHOBaHNE Pycckoe HanmeHOBaHUe PexomennoBanHast
yepTexe PO3HUYHAS LIEHA B Y.€.
72 63104010341P CIRCULATION PUMP Hacoc uupKyJIsuoHHbIi 160.41
75 200025370 HERMETIC BODY GASKET VmnotHeHue TpyOKU 2.84
TEII00OMEHHHKA
76 63041310091P PLATE HEAT EXCHANGER Temnooomennnk I'BC mractuavateii | 51.42
BropuuHbIi, 10 ruiacTun
77 6399440051 O-RING 3,6X19X25 Vmnoraenue konsesoe 3,6X19X25 | 0.24
BTOPUYHOTO TEINIOOOMEHHUKA
78 6399440057 O-RING 17X4 VYmnorHenue kossLesoe 17X4 0.3
80 6310410054 INLET MANIFOLD I'upporpynmna BxoaHas 53.98
87 6311240061 PUMP NIPPLE Humnnens Hacoca 6.13
92 6306101022 3 BAR SAFETY VALVE Kianan npegoxpaHuTebHblid 3 6ap 15.06
93 200025355 SETSCREW M4X6 Bunt M4X6 2.6
102 63104100551P OUTLET MANIFOLD T'upporpynma BeIXOHAs 89.75
131 200025382 NTC SENSOR DHW JHatuuk temneparypsl NTC 9.66
(morpy:kHoit)
132 200025369 GASKET 9.7X15X2 VYIIoTHeHHe JaTyuKa Temneparypel | 2.68
(NTC) 9.7X15X2
135 200025383 SAFETY TEMPERATURE VALVE [ Tepmocrar neperpesa 105C 8.52
105C
136 6310310718 MAIN HEAT EXCHANGER TpyOKa Ternno0OMEHHHKA [IPSIMOI 21.21
OUTLET PIPE nogavyu
137 6310310737 GAS PIPE TpyOKka ra3oBblii KJIallaH ropeKa 14.79
140 63064600141P GAS VALVE Kianan razoBbrit 127.98
145 6302530014 LIMIT THERMOSTAT HOLDER Pamka kperieHus TepmocTaTa 0.64
neperpesa
147 6310221089 BOTTOM FRAME IManenb HUKHASA 9.32
151 6302310314 CONTROL PANEL PLASTIC Kpsimika 3agHs5 KOpoOKH OJI0Ka 4.74
REAR COVER yIpaBJIeHUs
152 300037271 CONTROL PANEL PLASTIC Kopo0ka miactukoBast 610ka 0
yIpaBJIeHHs
153 300037503 PCB PUSH BUTTON GREY Knapumm ceprie 0
154 200025862 PCB DT Il HONE S4962DM3219(0 | DnekrponHas mata DM3219 0
6053401581P)-GREY
169 200025384 MANOMETER Manowmetp 20.77
174 6302320038 POTENTIOMETER KNOB PyKkosiTKa NOTEHIMOMETPOB 0.92
yIpaBJIeHHs
336 200025374 CLIPS-3WV MOTOR IpyxuHa pukcupyomas kperenus | 3.23
MOTOpa TPEXXOJ0BOI0 KJIaraHa
337 200025379 3WV MOTOR MoTOp TPEXXO0BOro KJIaraHa 43.75
340 200025385 PRESSURE SWITCH IMpeccocrat npesoX paHUTEIbHBIA 17.31
CHCTEMBI OTOILIEHHUS
511 7112306 O-RING 17.13x2.62 EP 70 SHORE | Ymoraenue konbiesoe 17.13x2.62 | 0.1
518 200025367 PIN L:150MM Ocp L150 Mm 3.23




IMosuuwst Ha | ApTukyn AHIIHCKOE HaMEHOBaHue Pycckoe HarMeHOBaHue PekomeHI0BaHHasI
yepTexe PO3HUYHAS LIEHA B Y.€.
528 200025366 NTC SENSOR CH JHatuuk Temmepatypst NTC 9.46
675 6301431007 CLIPS - PUMP NIPPLE Cko0a KperuieHus HUNIess Hacoca 0.91
709 200025377 FASTON IMepembIuka c HOXeBBIMU pazbeMamu | 3.14
7151 TPOBOJIA 3a3€MJICHHUsI
765 6399440050 O-RING 3X14X20 Vmnornenue kossueBoe 3X14X20 0.15
766 6301431008 CLIPS 3X20X32 Cko0a kperutenus 3X20X33 0.45
767 200025354 HEX SCREW M5X20 Bunt M5X20 2.6
802 6606100001 PUMP AIR PURGE Bo031yX00TBOJUMK aBTOMATUYECKUI 47.88
806 200024701 3 WAY VALVE CARTRIDGE DJIEMEHT 30JI0THUKA TPEXXOA0BOr0 25.94
GROUP KJIanaHa ¢ (PTOpOIIaCTOBBIM
YIUIOTHEHHEM
811 6610410006 OUTLET MANIFOLD NIPPLE ITpoOka npoxoaHas HIKHSS 13.46
TPEXXOJ0BOr0 KJjaraHa
812 6610410007 FILLING VALVE PART WITH Kpan-Oykca KpaHa HOQMUTKH 10.85
GASKET GROUP
822 6610410017 INLET MANIFOLD NIPPLE BxoaHo# HUNIENH ¢ (PUIBTPOM U 9.51
OrpaHUYHTEIEM IIPOTOKA
825 200024693 DHW TURBINE CARTRIDGE TypOunka JaTunKa IPOTOKa C 31.91
GROUP JaTyrkom Xosuia B coope
999 6305100127 ROOM THERMOSTAT IIpoBop snekTpuveckuit KomHatHoro | 1.49
CONNECTION CABLE TepMocTaTa
999 6305100088 GAS VALVE SUPPLY CABLE IpoBox 351eKTpHYECKHIi Fa30BOTO 4.22
KJIaraHa
999 6305100009 LOW VOLTAGE CABLE-APS- ITpoBoaxa 31eKTpUUecKast HU3KOTO 9.51
HLS HanpspKeHUst
999 6305100087 HIGH VOLTAGE CABLE GROUP | [IpoBoaka snekrpuyeckas Bbicokoro | 17.45
HaNpsDKEHUST
999 6305100025 3WV CABLE IIpoBoj aseKTpUYecKuit 4.99
TPEXXOJOBOrO KJaraHa
999 6306101021 INJECTOR WASHER (LPG) Kounblo uHKEeKTOpa 0.15
999 6606103018 LPG KIT ECO/ML24/ME25/ME21 | H:KXeKTOpbI JJIs1 CKUKEHHOTO rasa 31.62
(9 0,80) komriekT (11 wr.) @ 0,80
999 6306101018 INJECTOR @ 0,80 (LPG) Unskextop @ 0,80 (Cxuxennsiii raz) | 1.13
999 6306101017 INJECTOR @ 1,35 (NG) Unskextop @ 1,35 (Mpupoassiii raz) | 0.61
999 6305100118 IGNITION CABLE [IpoBoj 3/1eKTPUYECKUI IEKTPOA 1.91
po3xkura
999 300032479 LOW VOLTAGE CABLE-DHW IMpoBoaxa 1eKTpUYECKast HU3KOTO 9.13

NTC-PS

HarpsaxKEHUA



http://www.tcpdf.org

